m DeKalb County

Department of Purchasing and Contracting
DeKalb County Change Order Re?uest Form
User Department: From:
Fire Rescue DeKalb County Purchasing and Contracting
Bid No.: Title:
23-101589 Demolition of Residential and Commercial Buildings
(Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew)
Effective Date: Expiration Date:
March 4, 2024 March 31, 2025
Contract APPROVED Amount: $225,000.00 Number of C e Orders to Date: 0
Contractor(s) Contract No. Agrees to Extend
Complete Demolition Services 1367273 N/A
—_ e e
User Department Recommendation: Renew [ | Bid [] Increase Decrease [ ]

Funding for Renewal Term:___$60,000.00
(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.)

Funding: General [ | Enterprise [ ] 3 Digit Fund Code SPLOST [ Category
CIP Line Item No. (if applicable):

Justification:

Approved Agenda Item 2023-1297 provided funding in the amount of $100K for Demolition services under Category
2A. This request is to increase funding by $60K for demolition of existing structures for Fire Rescue.

SPLOST Program Management Coordinator: é‘%f M

SPLOST Approved Funding Amount: $ w ¢ /Z)O 00 ,
SPLOST Category/Description: /4 104 189~ 60&")2“ ‘5),4‘,30 i~i-%-60Z2005

) 4 7. 94

Department Director Signa
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:

Additional Comments:

Digitally signed by Delois

OPMM& Rebinaewn Robinson 4/19/24

Date: 2024.04.19 14:54:18 -04'00'

chasing and Contra_ﬂg ggn_a' ture Date




	3 Digit Fund Code: 
		2024-04-19T14:54:18-0400
	Delois Robinson


	Date5_af_date: 4/19/24
	Check Box6: Yes
	Check Box7: Off


